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Result Report
Science Fair HS - Science Drama ( 124 )
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# Reg.No Name School Code# Grade Point Position

1

208468

208469

208473

208477

208485

208492

208496

208500

LAMIA NASRIN A.R

SYAMBHAVI D A

ADWAITH V S

ABHINAV. S

ANAMIKA.D.R

NEERAJ KRISHNA S R

GOWRI A P

MOHAMMED ASHIK

43015 - GOVT. H S S,
NEDUVELI, KONCHIRA,
VEMBAYAM
(Thiruvananthapuram)

SDHS101 A 10 1

Total Participants : 1    Total Appeal : 0    Total Withheld : 0    Total Absents : 0


